

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7446/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2009 in CRLA No.  
3765/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SALVI BUILDERS &amp; DEVELOPERS &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned Judgment,bail

With

SLP(Crl.) No. 7899-7900 of 2009

(With Appln(s) for ex-parte stay and bail and exemption from filing c/c  
of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Sameer A.Vaidya,Adv.  
Ms.Archana Singh,Adv.  
Mr.Pankaj Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

The petitioner is directed to produce a copy of the  
order referred in paragraph 2 of the order dated 28.1.2009 by the  
Bombay High Court.(Kusum Syal)  
Sr.P.A(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master