

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 18194, 18215-18216,19231-32, 19265-66, 19270, 19274,
19345-46, 19495, 19265, 19679, 19710-19711, 19712-19713, 19736-19737,
19776 and 19804 of 2009 In SLP(Crl.) Nos. 7446, 7899-900, 8316-17,
8354-55, 8357, 8358, 8361-8362, 8401, 8465, 8492, 8505-06, 8512-8513,
8515-8516, 8533 and 8551 of 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2009 in CRLA No.
3765/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SALVI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ANR. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN & ANR. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 24/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sameer A.Vaidya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra K.Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As has been pointed out by Mr. Adsure,

learned counsel appearing for the State of Maharashtra,

the respondent No. 2 herein, the

-2-

private respondents have not yet been served with
notice, either of the special leave petition or the bail
petition. Accordingly, let the matter be adjourned for a
period of two weeks to enable the petitioners to
complete dasti service on the private respondents. List
thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master