

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 18194/09 In SLP(Crl.) No. 7446 of 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2009 and 31/07/2009
in CRLA No. 3765/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SALVI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ANR. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN & ANR. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report))

WITH
CRLMP. Nos.18215-18216/09 in SLP(Crl.)7899-900/09, 19231-19232/09
in SLP(Crl.)8316-17/09, 19265-66/09 in SLP(Crl.)8354-8355/09,
CRLMP.19270 In SLP(Crl.)No.8357/2009
[(for bail and office report)]
CRLMP.19274/09 IN SLP(Crl.)8358/09, 19345-46 in SLP(Crl.)8361-
8362/09,
CRLMP.19495 In SLP(Crl.)8401/09, 19265/09 in SLP(Crl.)8465/09,
CRLMP.19679 IN SLP(Crl.)8492/09, 19710-11 in SLP(Crl.)8505-
8506/09, 19712- 13/09 in SLP(Crl.)8512-8513/09, 19736-19737/09 in
SLP(Crl.)No.8515-8516/09
{[(for bail and office report)]},
WITH CRLMP.19776 in SLP(Crl.)No.8533/09, CRLMP. 19804/09 IN
SLP(Crl.)no.8551/09
[(for bail and office report)]
WITH
CRLMP.21494/09 IN SLP(Crl.)9266/09
with CRLMP.21487/09 IN SLP(Crl.)9264/09
CRLMP. 21500/09 IN SLP(Crl.)No.9267/09
CRLMP.20742/09 IN SLP(Crl.)9262/09
CRLMP.20890-20891/09 IN SLP(Crl.)No.9007-9008/09
CRLMP.21173-21174/09 IN SLP(Crl.)9129-9130.09
CRLMP.21480/09 in SLP(Crl.)9261/09
[(for bail and office report)]

Contd..2/-

-2-

Date: 07/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha G.Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Seen the Office Report dated 05/12/2009.

Put up the matter when service is complete.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master