

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.7446/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2009 in CRLA No.3765/2008, dated 31/07/2009 in CRLA No.3765/2008, of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SALVI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
WITH SLP(Crl) NOS.7899-7900 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NOS.8316-8317 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NOS.8354-8355 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.8357 of 2009(With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.8358 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NOS.8361-8362 of 2009(With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.8401 of 2009(With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.8465 of 2009(With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.8492 of 2009(With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NOS.8505-8506 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NOS.8512-8513 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NOS.8515-8516 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.8533 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.8551 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.9266 of 2009 (With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.9264 of 2009 (With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.9267 of 2009 (With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.9262 of 2009 (With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NOS.9007-9008 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NOS.9129-9130 of 2009 (With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)  
SLP(Crl) NO.9261 of 2009 (With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and bail and stay and office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 05/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.  
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
For Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

These special leave petitions are dismissed.

| (SANJAY KUMAR) COURT MASTER | (INDU SATIJA)  
| COURT MASTER |